AKAZAWA GEIHINKAN PRICE LISTMAR~DEC 2021

3 The Go To Travel Campaign is currently suspended and will resume at the discretion of the government.
3 During the suspension period, regular rates will apply.
3% We will let you know whether or not you are eligible for the Go To Travel Campaign travel discount after we receive your

Upper: The actual amount to be paid
Aka*z1awa Geihinkan Go To '!'ravel Camp.aign travel (Bottom : T:?:;g::i:: TG
et iscolriE2nnos) Go To Travel Campaign regional
coupon)

Rate per person Rate per person Rate per person
1 adult | 2 adults | 3 adults 1 adult | 2 adults | 3 adults 1 adult | 2 adults | 3 adults
¥48,700 | ¥32,200 | ¥30,000
A | ¥62,700 | ¥46,200 | ¥44,000 A | ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 A (6,000) | (46,000) | (46,000)
¥56,400 | ¥39,900 | ¥37,700
B | ¥70,400 | ¥53,900 | ¥51,700 B | ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 B (6,000) | (46,000) | (46,000)
c ¥57,200 | ¥55,000 c ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 c ¥43,200 | ¥41,000
(¥6,000) | (¥6,000)
D ¥60,500 | ¥58,300 D ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 D ¥46,500 | ¥44,300
(¥6,000) | (¥6,000)
E ¥66,000 | ¥63,800 E ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 E ¥52,000 | ¥49,800
(¥6,000) | (¥6,000)
F ¥93,500 | ¥91,300 F ¥14,000 | ¥14,000 F ¥79,500 | ¥77,300
(¥6,000) | (¥6,000)

3 Rates are inclusive of service tax, consumption tax and other taxes.
M Adult rate : Rates are per person per night inclusive of dinner and breakfast.
3 This hotel is open to guests of junior high school age and above.

1. This trip is eligible for the support from the Go To Travel project.

2. The actual amount paid by the customer will be the standard amount minus the amount borne by the Go To Travel business.

3. The tour prices offered by MYU Japan is the actual amount to be paid by guests in which the travel discount has already been deducted.
While the Go To Travel Campaign support fund is provided to all residents of Japan, travel agencies will receive the support fund on behalf of the guests.
In the eventof a ion, a ined llation fee will be charged based on the tour price.
Please apply for the tour if you agree with our terms and conditions, including the applicability of the Go To Travel Campaign discount.
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